21.0723.01002 Title.02000

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1349

Page 2, line 26, replace "and may be withheld until" with ". Once"

- Page 2, line 27, remove "at which time"
- Page 2, line 27, after "the" insert "applications and related"
- Page 2, line 27, after "records" insert "of the finalists"
- Page 4, line 3, replace "Active" with "Unless subject to subsection 6 of section 44-04-18, active"
- Page 5, line 18, after the second "<u>record</u>" insert "<u>unless the investigation is closed and not</u> <u>referred for further investigation or adjudication</u>"</u>

Renumber accordingly